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 304 Stainless steel heavy-duty industrial design
 Rigid steel channel frame

Features:

FSP-PTS
Floor Scale Pit Frame, Stainless Steel

DIMENSIONS

mm

inches (conversion of above dimensions)

H

120.0

4.72

L

1345.0

52.95

L1

1239.0

48.78

W

1512.0

59.53

L2

320.0

12.60

W1

1345.0

52.95

W2

1239.0

48.78

FSP-PTS-4X4

FSP-PTS-4X4

PLATFORM 
SIZE

FLOOR SCALE PLATFORMS & HARDW
ARES
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